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200409020004
93260

09/02/2004
02:32:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK DBA

199408030002
42631

200409030004
95840

09/03/2004
02:53:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200407160003
95250

200409030004
95850

09/03/2004
02:53:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200407120003
83530

200409080005
00770

09/08/2004
11:52:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200407210004
06350

200409150005
13150

09/15/2004
12:37:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200406150003
22430

200409150005
13930

09/15/2004
01:28:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200408040004
37020

200409150005
13950

09/15/2004
01:28:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200407300004
23040

200409200005
16110

09/20/2004
12:53:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312180008
14550

200409200005
16120

09/20/2004
12:53:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200408030004
31240

200409200005
16130

09/20/2004
12:53:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200408040004
36880

200409290005
37260

09/29/2004
10:35:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200302060000
74840

200409230005
23990

09/23/2004
09:04:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BEASON,
AMBER C

200109070003
86191

200409020004
92200

09/02/2004
12:07:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
ALISON D

199707290002
37561

200409030004
95440

09/03/2004
02:08:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

FERLISI,
GERALD G

200312010007
78030



200409030004
95810

09/03/2004
02:53:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200407120003
84050

200409030004
95830

09/03/2004
02:53:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200407140003
88570

200409140005
10500

09/14/2004
11:50:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N FKA

199403210000
91111

200409080005
00750

09/08/2004
11:41:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200407300004
25840

200409080005
00740

09/08/2004
11:41:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200407200004
03470

200409150005
13860

09/15/2004
01:28:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200408050004
37950

200409150005
13890

09/15/2004
01:28:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200408170004
60970

200409150005
13870

09/15/2004
01:28:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200408120004
52280

200409150005
13880

09/15/2004
01:28:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200408120004
52810

200409150005
13910

09/15/2004
01:28:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200408020004
26300

200409150005
13900

09/15/2004
01:28:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200407220004
09190

200409150005
13920

09/15/2004
01:28:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200408050004
38020

200409150005
13940

09/15/2004
01:28:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200407210004
04150

200409150005
13960

09/15/2004
01:28:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200408040004
37190

200409130005
07010

09/13/2004
09:51:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GATES,
CHARLES N

199401070000
06721

200409200005
15860

09/20/2004
12:11:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200409200005
15850


